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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

205 - 200 Meter Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 92 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFIDDI MSN SELANGOR 27.77   q

2 611 TEE TZE XUAN PEGASUS 28.34   q

3 303 NURUL AINA BINTI MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIPERS 28.48   q

4 64 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRUL SK DANAU KOTA 2 28.66   q

5 95 SHALU LOSNA A/P GUNASELAN MSN SELANGOR 28.82   q

6 293 SWETHA A/P CHANDRA KUMAR ALFA GABRIANS 38.89  

- 294 PUVITHRA RAHJ ALFA GABRIANS DNS  

- 208 ANNUR AISYAH DANIA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ TCH ATHLETICS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 571 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD
HAMKA POA TERENGGANU 26.63   q

2 80 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 27.08   q

3 354 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 28.80   q

4 239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZALI BEECITY SQUAD 30.95   q

5 554 QAIRINA HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 31.20   q

6 206 NUR AINA QAISARA BINTI MOHD RAHIMI BEBAS (NUR AINA QAISARA) 31.28   q

- 500 NADA NABIEHA BINTI MOHD RAKHI IPTEK DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 425 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 27.74   q

2 289 KIIRTHIGA A/P MAHINTRA ALFA GABRIANS 30.32   q

3 240 DAYANG RAYNA BEECITY SQUAD 30.77   q

4 557 GOKULASHREE CHANDRAKANTH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 31.02   q

5 228 CHERMAINE TIN HOR EE CHKL TNF 31.23   q

6 304 NG TING EN WIPERS 40.74  

- 207 FATHIA FAQIHAH BINTI ABD.RAHIM TCH ATHLETICS DNS  

- 90 NUR QASEH KIASATNA BINTI NURUL HISYAM MSN SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 65 RAISHA QASRINA BINTI ZAINAL ABIDIN SK DANAU KOTA 2 29.45   q

2 605 CHEW YAN HAN PEGASUS 31.43   q

3 292 AMIRA NUR DANYA BINTI AZLI ZAHEDI ALFA GABRIANS 32.38   q

4 487 ASHVIEKA A/P PALANIVELAN KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 34.08  

5 558 RAHAADATIL AISY BINTI HAFIZ KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 35.85  

- 272 NOR ALYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MSS TERENGGANU DNS  

- 98 NUR FATIHAH FARHANA BINTI FIDAUS MSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 40 DARSHINI MING-YAN RAVINTHRA FALCON ATHLETICS DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 647 FELICIA YEAP ZI TONG MSN PERAK 27.39   q

2 79 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 27.72   q

3 630 QUAH YI EN CHK ATHLETICS 28.05   q

4 69 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 28.31   q

5 283 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 29.13   q

6 673 ROSNIE ALEEYA BT ROSLAN PERMAI ATHLETICS 40.76  

- 287 PAERNISHAA LAXMI A/P PRABAKARAN ALFA GABRIANS DNS  
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200 Meter Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 304 NG TING EN WIPERS 40.74

2 5 79 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 27.72 q

3 5 69 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 28.31 q

4 5 673 ROSNIE ALEEYA BT ROSLAN PERMAI
ATHLETICS 40.76

5 5 647 FELICIA YEAP ZI TONG MSN PERAK 27.39 q

6 5 630 QUAH YI EN CHK ATHLETICS 28.05 q

7 5 283 EVA TOK PEI WEN
COACH JEGA

ATHLETIC CLUB
( CJA

29.13 q

8 4 65 RAISHA QASRINA BINTI ZAINAL ABIDIN SK DANAU KOTA
2 29.45 q

9 4 605 CHEW YAN HAN PEGASUS 31.43 q

10 4 558 RAHAADATIL AISY BINTI HAFIZ
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

35.85

11 4 487 ASHVIEKA A/P PALANIVELAN KELAB
OLAHRAGA M5 34.08

12 4 292 AMIRA NUR DANYA BINTI AZLI ZAHEDI ALFA GABRIANS 32.38 q

13 3 557 GOKULASHREE CHANDRAKANTH
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

31.02 q

14 3 425 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 27.74 q

15 3 289 KIIRTHIGA A/P MAHINTRA ALFA GABRIANS 30.32 q

16 3 240 DAYANG RAYNA BEECITY SQUAD 30.77 q

17 2 239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZALI BEECITY SQUAD 30.95 q

18 1 293 SWETHA A/P CHANDRA KUMAR ALFA GABRIANS 38.89

19 1 303 NURUL AINA BINTI MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIPERS 28.48 q

20 1 611 TEE TZE XUAN PEGASUS 28.34 q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

21 1 64 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRUL SK DANAU KOTA
2 28.66 q

22 1 92 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFIDDI MSN SELANGOR 27.77 q

23 1 95 SHALU LOSNA A/P GUNASELAN MSN SELANGOR 28.82 q

24 2 206 NUR AINA QAISARA BINTI MOHD RAHIMI BEBAS (NUR
AINA QAISARA) 31.28 q

25 3 228 CHERMAINE TIN HOR EE CHKL TNF 31.23 q

26 2 354 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 28.80 q

27 2 554 QAIRINA HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

31.20 q

28 2 571 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA POA
TERENGGANU 26.63 q

29 2 80 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 27.08 q

- 4 40 DARSHINI MING-YAN RAVINTHRA FALCON
ATHLETICS DNS

- 2 500 NADA NABIEHA BINTI MOHD RAKHI IPTEK DNS

- 4 272 NOR ALYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MSS
TERENGGANU DNS

- 3 90 NUR QASEH KIASATNA BINTI NURUL HISYAM MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 4 98 NUR FATIHAH FARHANA BINTI FIDAUS MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 5 287 PAERNISHAA LAXMI A/P PRABAKARAN ALFA GABRIANS DNS

- 1 208 ANNUR AISYAH DANIA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ TCH ATHLETICS DNS

- 1 294 PUVITHRA RAHJ ALFA GABRIANS DNS

- 3 207 FATHIA FAQIHAH BINTI ABD.RAHIM TCH ATHLETICS DNS
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